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Wettkampfprotokoll Kreismeisterschaft Ordonnanzgewehr 100m
Sportschiitzenkreis 14 /| GroR Diiben, 22.04.2023

Ordonnanzgewehr OV

Gosta Schobner

Ordonnanzgewehr GV

Jorg Schroter
Frank Rother

Senioren I m
Holger Franke
Tobias Grosser
Helmut Konzack

Senioren Il m
Michael Otto
Dirk Lange
Heiko Slama

Senioren lll m
Reinhard Holz

Senioren IV m
Helmut Melcher
Joachim Frunzke

B. Rudiger Lehmann
Gerd Schwarz

H. Peter Hanel

Senioren V m
Wilfried Nitschke

Kreissportleiter
Heiko Slama

20/20 / Herren
SV Weillwasser

20/20 / Herren
SV Weillwasser
SV Weillwasser

20 aufgelegt

SV Grof3 Diben
SV Weillwasser
SV Grof3 Diben

20 aufgelegt

SV Grol3 Duben
SV Weillwasser
SV Weillwasser

20 aufgelegt
SV Grof Diben

20 aufgelegt

SV Krauschwitz
SV Weillwasser
SV Grol3 Duben
SG Bad Muskau
SV Weillwasser

20 aufgelegt
SG Bad Muskau

50 62 36 33

82
80

91
83
60

87
79
69

91

89
85
83
75
72

75

82
79

90
84
86

91
7
75

86

92
87
76
83
70

76

61
61

73
73

181 Ringe

298 Ringe
293 Ringe

181 Ringe
167 Ringe
146 Ringe

178 Ringe
156 Ringe
144 Ringe

177 Ringe

181 Ringe
172 Ringe
159 Ringe
158 Ringe
142 Ringe

151 Ringe
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